
ax-803b-loop*
HANGING LOOP MOUNT

mounting option

step 3

* Sold Separately

HEAVY DUTY LOOP

3 MOUNTING HOLES

2 SIDE WIRE EXITS

H-16B
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key features
•solid brass
•3 ft chain included
•natural bronze finish guaranteed not to
 chip, flake or peel
•high temperature socket
•field replaceable led

product specification
material
lens
socket
lamp
max lamp
voltage
projection
CHAIN/LEAD

solid brass
clear Flat tempered
bi pin
mr16
35w
12v ac/dc
up to 40 ft
3 FT

led-mr16

led lamp configuration

led wattage

kelvin temperature

3.5w

4.5w

5.5w

280 lm

320 lm

420 lm

27k

30k

41k

55k

2700k

3000k

4100k

5500k

step 2

beam angle
15d

45d

60d

15° narrow **

45° standard

60° wide
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2-1/8”W

6”H

+   Dimmable: See MR16 LED Lamps Spec Sheet for additional details
*  Available in 45° only
** Available in 3.5w & 5.5w, 3000K only 

H-16B

FIXTURE configuration

finish
NBZ natural bronze

step 1

nbz


